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44 CARLO VAN BOEKHOLT 2 (114)
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Naam en nummer
GEERT VAN RAAY (239)
ERIC ARTZ (11)

CHANEL NO 1 (48)
DERKS-VLASVELD (136)
KARIN VAN SAMBEEK (72)
WES EN ISE GRAAT (74)
JAN SCHEL 2 (155)

EMMA VLASVELD (129)
JAN SCHEL 1 (135)

OKKIE NIJMEGEN (254)
QUIBUS (65)

MARTINA VAN RAAY (237)
PIET VAN ELS (148)

C&A 1 (157)

WILLEMIEN VAN LENT 2 (35)

BRAM VAN ROOSMALEN (170)
ARNO WIENTJES (123)

ROB HOVENS (165)

ARJAN LUISMAN 1 (84)
SOPHIE VLASVELD (153)
THIJS GEEFT GAS (272)
RAYMOND JOCHEMS 1 (154)
CORRY (211)

BENNY HAVERKAMP (190)
JOHN PHILIPSE (7)

J PHILIPSE (8)

DE DERDE BAL (80)
WILLEM BARDOEL (131)
LEON JANSSEN LOK (61)
VAN DER PIELEKES (47)
BART VAN RAAY (243)
ADRIE DE BRUIN (16)
ARJAN LUISMAN 2 (86)
MARTINE LAMERS (250)
FEMKE LAMERS (247)
PETER CLAASSEN (117)
WILLEMIEN VAN LENT 1 (34)
ERIC JILISSEN (82)

A. DE BRUIN (17)

M DE BRUIN (18)

JEEN SCHIKS (95)
REAMON VAN RAAY (238)

ROB WILLEMS (234)

F DE BRUIN (25)

NELLY (198)

JAN MATHEEUWSEN 1 (36)
HENNY CLAASSEN (128)
MAMA IN WORDING (263)

Plaats
SAMBEEK
NIIMEGEN
CUIJK
OEFFELT
WANROLIJ
WANROIJ
BOXMEER
CUIIK
BOXMEER
NIIMEGEN
OEFFELT
SAMBEEK
BOXMEER
OEFFELT
EINDHOVEN
HAPS

NIEUW-BERGEN

VIANEN
DEN HAAG

BOVEN-LEEUWEN

CUIJK
OEFFELT

VIERLINGSBEEK

BOXMEER
GRAVE
SAMBEEK
SAMBEEK
ST. ANTHONIS
BOXMEER
VLEUTEN
CUIJK
SAMBEEK
BOXMEEER

BOVEN-LEEUWEN

OEFFELT
OEFFELT
BOXMEER
EINDHOVEN
OEFFELT
BOXMEER
BOXMEER
HEIJEN
SAMBEEK
BOXMEER
RIJKEVOORT
BOXMEER
BOXMEER
EINDHOVEN
BOXMEER
OEFFELT

51 T BRUISENDE BRUIJSTJE PB (4 CUIJK

52
53

TOM DONKERS (246)
HUUB THOONEN 5 (222)

MIDDELAAR
BOXMEER

SomVanDagtc
1047
1046
1044
1037
1031
1031
1027
1027
1025
1021
1015
1009
1007
1004
1002

997
991
987
986
986
984
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983
981
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980
979
979
978
976
976
976
974
968
967
966
966
963
963
962
960
960
959
959
959
958
958
954
954
953
952
951
950



54 GEERT COX (62)

55 OZO! (207)

56 ELLIE JANSSEN LOK (69)

57 CBS (145)

58 SEM VAN ASTEN (144)

59 HENNY VAN DIJK (166)

60 C&A 2 (158)

61 TOM ABEN (150)

62 MIELE ER IS... (46)

63 STEVIE VAN ZANDT (71)

64 LARS DE WIT (161)

65 FYSIOTHERAPIE BEUGEN 1 (55)
66 HUUB THOONEN 1 (206)

67 EDUARD VAN LIESHOUT 4 (168)
68 WIM JANSSEN LOK (54)

69 NATASJA (195)

70 NICO VAN DER WAL (27)

71 OMA CORRY (213)

72 JOS THIBAND (259)

73 WIM MELSSEN 1 (92)

74 WIM MELSSEN (87)

75 EDUARD VAN LIESHOUT 1 (152)
76 SANDER BERENDS (171)

77 MARCEL GERRITS 3 (189)

78 RAYMOND JOCHEMS 2 (164)

79 EDUARD VAN LIESHOUT 3 (160)
80 DOMINIQUE PICHEL 1 (261)

81 DERKS 1 (137)

82 JAN SCHEL 3 (151)

83 DERKS 2 (138)

84 FAM.4.JUS! (205)

85 GIDDY HAVERKAMP (192)

86 GERTY HEIINEMANS 3 (97)

87 RESPECT TO THE MAN IN THE |
88 LIEVE LAMERS (249)
89 LEO BASTEN (13)
90 JOOST CLAASSEN (130)
91 MAUD ZET AAN (271)
92 PAUL JILISEN (167)
93 FC STOZO! (212)
94 PETJE (162)
95 YVONNE DERKS (139)
96 LEO ANKERSMIT 2 (5)
97 IVONNE BERENDS-COENEN (18!
98 BRAM VAN RAAY (240)
99 THIJS LAMERS (77)
100 WIM MELSSEN 3 (134)
101 EDUARD VAN LIESHOUT 2 (163)
102 GERTY HEIJNEMANS 1 (88)
103 MIRANDA WIENTJES (120)
104 WILLY HENDRIKS (79)
105 SONJA VAN RAAY (242)
106 EDUWARD VAN LIESHOUT 5 (17
107 JAN MATHEEUWSEN 2 (37)

BOXMEER
BOXMEER
CUIIK
BOXMEER
BOXMEER
OEFFELT
OEFFELT
CUIJK
CUIIK
BOXMEER
OEFFELT
BOXMEER
BOMEER
MILL
CUIIK
BOXMEER
CUIJK
BOXMEER
HEIJEN
BOXMEER
BOXMEER
MILL
BOXMEER
OVERLOON
VIERLINGSBEEK
MILL
BOXMEER
OEFFELT
BOXMEER
OEFFELT
BOXMEER
GRAVE
MILL

OEFFELT
OEFFELT
MAASHEES
BOXMEER
OEFFELT
NIJIMEGENN
BOXMEER
OEFFELT
OEFFELT
BOXMEER
BOXMEER
SAMBEEK
VIANEN NB
BOXMEER
MILL

MILL
VIANEN
GRAVE
SAMBEEK
MILL
EINDHOVEN
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108 WESLEY (197)

109 GERTY HEIJNEMANS 4 (100)
110 ROSA (196)

111 NICK (199)

112 OKKIE (204)

113 HUUB THOONEN 2 (202)

114 WIM MELSSEN 2 (96)

115 RICKY VAN DE BETEN (110)
116 HUUB THOONEN 3 (209)

117 MART WIENTJES (119)

BOXMEER
MILL
BOXMEER
BOXMEEER
BOXMEER
BOXMEER
BOXMEER
RIJKEVOORT
BOXMEER
VIANEN

118 MARIE-LOUISE JANSSEN LOK (€ VLEUTEN

119 SIMBA (210)

120 FRANK KOSMAN (67)

121 COR DE BRUIN (156)

122 HENK VAN RAAY (241)

123 TEUN VAN ASTEN (143)
124 WILMA (66)

125 PATRICK WERTS (125)

126 ZEUVUH ZWOEGT (274)
127 TORAN 1 (203)

128 CBS'S BERGGEITEN (142)
129 HUUB THOONEN (200)

130 PAUL LUCASSEN (75)

131 SANNE VAN ROOSMALEN (175)
132 PICHAJOE (208)

133 MENNIS (174)

134 PATRICK VAN DER VEN (1)

BOXMEER
OEFFELT
OEFFELT
SAMBEEK
BOXMEER
EINDHOVEN
CUIJK
OEFFELT

BOXMEER
BOXMEER
VIANEN NB
NIEUW-BERGEN
BOXMEER
BOXMEER
VELP

135 FYSIOTHERAPIE BEUGEN 2 (59) BOXMEER

136 LEO DE WIT (182)

137 MIRTE BEERKENS (183)
138 JAN DE VALK (3)

139 RINIE VAN RAAY (244)

140 GERTY HEIJNEMANS 2 (93)
141 GERTY HEIJNEMANS 5 (118)
142 BROTHERA (258)

143 NOUD CREMERES (105)
144 ARJAN LUISMAN 4 (94)

145 DOMINIQUE GEISSLER (6)
146 FONS DE BRUIN (26)

147 MARIA BASTEN (14)

148 JELKE WIENTJES (121)
149 ROB WILLEMS 2 (235)

OEFFELT
HOLTES
SINT HUBERT
SAMBEEK
MILL

MILL
BOXMEER
SMAKT
BOVEN-LEEUWEN
ENSCHEDE
BOXMEER
MAASHEES
VIANEN
RIJKEVOORT

150 IM TOR STAND PETER JEHLE (1 OEFFELT

151 P WERTS (126)

152 LISE EN MAX (112)

153 HILKE WIENTJES (122)
154 LISANNE CREMERS (268)
155 PAPA IN WORDING (264)
156 JEROEN DE WIT (186)
157 OMA OEF (64)

158 LISA VERDIJK (194)

159 THE BROWNIES (42)

160 KOEN BASTEN (15)

161 CARLO VAN BOEKHOLT 1 (113)
162 VIEVE ERPS (50)

CUIJK
VIANEN
VIANEN
OEFFELT
OEFFELT
OEFFELT
OEFFELT
OEFFELT
OEFFELT
AMSTELVEEN
BOXMEER
OEFFELT
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897
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888
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877
876
874
873
870
870
868
866
864
864
859
856



163 MARIA GRAAT (70)
164 RAYMOND PICHEL (262)

165 THE CRYSTAL METHOD (109)

166 MARIJN DE VALK (2)

WANROLJ
CUIJK
OEFFELT
ENSCHEDE

167 MISTER TOUR DE FRANCE (201, BOXMEER

168 LEO ANKERSMIT 1 (4)
169 WENDY (28)
170 STEIN JACOPS (22)

171 FERRE VAN SAMBEEK (265)

172 ELIN DE WIT (179)

173 TON VAN BRAAK (257)
174 MARTIEN HENDRIKS (103)
175 DIRK LAMERS (248)

176 JILIS SPRINT (81)

177 PETER BITTER (89)

178 WILL VAN IERSEL (43)
179 CHARLES JANSSEN (58)
180 ROEL VAN DE GREEF (185)
181 JOOP ARTZ 1 (19)

182 TOON COENEN (32)

183 BO DUIFJE (172)

184 WIM GOOSSENS (159)
185 JOHN VAN ELST (44)

BOXMEER
OEFFELT
MILL
CUIIK
OEFFELT
BOXMEER
OEFFELT
OEFFELT
OEFFELT
GENNEP
CUJIK
CUIJK
SCHIJNDEL
OEFFELT
OEFFELT
CUIJK
OEFFELT
CUIJK

186 THE BEAUTIFUL PUFFIN FROM | OEFFELT

187 DE WOLVEN ZIIN ER (224)
188 MAIK GRAAT (73)

189 WELVAARTSPENS (181)
190 ROBERT KERSTEN (228)
191 BAS DELHIJ (245)

192 MARCEL GERRITS 1 (187)
193 N.E.C. GIRLS (24)

194 JOOP ARTZ 2 (20)

195 JOS JANSSEN (9)

196 N.E.C. GIRLS 2 (149)

197 TORAN 5 (225)

198 DOMINIQUE PICHEL 2 (260)
199 THOMAS VLOET (68)

200 STIIN JANSEN (269)

201 LUUK JANSEN (193)

202 PETER VAN GRINSVEN (10)
203 JORDI KERSTEN (226)

204 HUUB MARTENS (12)

205 HANS EN MARK (236)

206 TEEN SPIRIT (147)

207 LITTLE LIES 11 (104)

208 LEVY LICHTEVELD (229)

BOXMEER
WANROIJ
GRAVE
OEFFELT
BOXMEER
OVERLOON
OEFFELT
OEFFELT
CUIJK
OEFFELT
BOXMEER
BOXMEER
BOXMEER

VORSTENBOSCH

OEFFELT
CUIJK
OEFFELT
HAPS
CUIJK
CUIJK
OEFFELT
BOXMEER

209 EDUWARD VAN LIESHOUT 6 (17 MILL

210 CHRIS DERKS (111)

211 ANDRE BROEREN (60)
212 ARIE VAN RAAY (124)

213 BART GIEBEN (133)

214 AUTO'S (56)

215 GERT-JAN BARDOEL (132)
216 JAN VAN GELDER (252)

RIJKEVOORT
BOXMEER
CUIJK
BOXMEER
OEFFELT
OEFFELT
OEFFELT

856
855
853
852
850
846
846
845
844
843
843
842
841
836
835
835
832
831
830
829
826
825
823

822
822
821
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808
804
803
801
800
799
796
795
790
789
788
787
787
783
780
774
774
773
768
765
764
758
749
746



217

218 WIM LICHTEVELD (231)

219

PAULA SCHIM (255)

NICK ABEN (85)

GRAVE
OEFFELT
NIJMEGEN

220 GENERALSEKRETAR DES LFV (. OEFFELT

221
222
223

225

226 VINCE KERSTEN (227)
DENNIS TITSELAAR (29)
ERWIN KERSTEN (38)

227
228
229
230
231
232

235
236

KOEN KERSTEN (21)

BETS LICHTEVELD (232)
PIETER BONGARTZ (116)
224 JOEY LICHTEVELD (230)

DE BEER? (223)

SOFIE T VISJE (184)

ROBERT CORNELISSEN (40)
LARS DE LEEUW (178)
ISABEAU VAN SAMBEEK (266)
233 AVERIL KERSTENS (270)

234 WILLIE VAN WELL (191)

MOOI OP WEG (51)

MIENTJE VAN RAAY (127)

237 JAN DE BRUIN (39)

238
239
240
241

DE DOLFIJN (218)
MISTER X (220)

KIM VERDIJK (30)
GIEL BONGERS (23)

GROESBEEK
OEFFELT
CUIIK
BOXMEER
BOXMEER
OEFFELT
OEFFELT
OEFFELT
APELDOORN
DEN BOSCH
APELDOORN
CUIJK
BOXMEER
SAMBEEK
OEFFELT
CUIJK
MALDEN
BOXMEER
BOXMEER
OEFFELT
WILBERTOORD

242 CBS SPURTERS EN PUNCHERS BOXMEER
243 AUTO'S 2 (57)

244
245
246

248
249
250
251
252
253
254

256

257 WILLEKE KERSTENS (146)

258
259
260
261
262
263
264

265 THIJS LAMERS (251)
266 CLIFF VAN SAMBEEK (267)
267 CBS ONDERSTEBOVEN (141)

268
269
270
271

PHILIPSE (98)

BRAM COENEN JUNIOR (115)
ROEL DE BRUIN (41)
247 CARLA COENEN (33)

HUP HELGA (273)

EDUARD VAN LIESHOUT 7 (233)
DE KLEINE TUINMAN (216)

CP TUINEN (52)
DE KOLIBRIE (217)

BRAM MOESKOPS (31)
ELLEN VD STRAATEN (256)
255 ARJAN LUISMAN (90)

OEFFELT
SAMBEEK
OEFFELT
OEFFELT
OEFFELT
OEFFELT
MILL
BOXMEER
OEFFELT
BOXMEER
OEFFELT
SAMBEEK
BOVEN-LEEUWEN

DE GOEDE KANT VAN DE MAAS HEIJEN

OEFFELT

DE ADELAAR VAN TOLEDO (215 BOXMEER

DE KANNIBAAL (219)
DAVE FROM SHEFFIELD (101)

DE DAS? (214)

MARCEL GERRITS 2 (188)
IELEKEPIELEKE (49)

BERT BENS (91)

BART LAMERS (169)
BAS (253)
MAYO1312 (78)

IVO CUPPEN (76)

BOXMEER
OEFFELT
BOXMEER
OVERLOON
CUIJK
MERSELO
OEFFELT
CUIJK
BOXMEER
VLIJMEN
OEFFELT
GRAVE
UDEN

746
745
741
734
733
725
725
722
713
708
702
684
671
662
660
659
648
633
618
609
593
584
573
562
532
530
522
480
439
436
421
416
401
399
399
394
390
377
367
353
352
345
330
310
269
261
247
112
101

96

75

69

60

58

54



272 MENOS UIT, ALTIID LASTIG (53) OEFFELT
273 HET LAATSTE WIEL? (221) BOXMEER
274 EINTAJ ELLINAV (176) MILL

29
29
23
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